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The menu of Maria's Pizzeria from Malden includes 104 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $9.2. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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10 Most Popular
MOZZARELLA SICKS $10.0
Fish

FRIED SHRIMP (LARGE) $12.0
Paninis

CHICKEN RANCH $8.0
From The Sea

SHRIMP BROCCOLI $15.0

Main Course

BAKED SALMON $15.0
Omelettes
BROCCOLI CHEESE $10.0
Appetizers
SUPER BEEF $7.5

American Food

HOT DOG $4.5
Japanese Specialties
TERIYAKI CHICKEN $8.0
House Specials

CHICKEN STIR FRY $13.0
Bread

BUFFALO CHICKEN WITH BLUE

CHEESE $11.0

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA $12.0

Burgers & Sandwiches

BOOM-BOOM BURGER $9.0
Soups And Salads
CHEFS $9.0

Specialities

FRIED SCALLOPS (LARGE) $15.0
Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $11.5
Family Style

CHICKEN PICATTA $12.0

All Sandwiches

STEAK CHEESE $11.0
Grinders
STEAK EGG $8.0

Chinese Entrees

VEGGIE STIR FRY $6.5

Island Specials

BEEF STIR FRY $15.0
Bbq, Seafood And Steaks
- Sandwiches

LARGE BEEF $6.5
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Handmade Mexican
CHICKEN QUESADILLA (LARGE) $9.0

Chili Cheese Fries
CHILI CHEESE FRIES (LARGE) $9.0

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $12.0

New York Deli
Sandwiches

GENOA SALAMI $6.0

Cold Sandwichs

ITALIAN COLD CUT $10.0

Supreme Sandwich
Combos
CHICKEN BACON CHEESE $12.0

Chicken Kabobs

CHICKEN KABOB $9.5

Egg Foo Young (3)

MEATLESS $6.0

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

FISH CHIPS $13.0

Dinners - Parmigiana
VEAL PARM $7.0

10" Toasted Grinders

STEAK BOMB $7.5

Starters - Appetizers -

Side Orders

CHEESE FRIES WITH BACON $6.0
(LARGE) '
Pizza

WESTERN PIZZA $5.5
CHICKEN SPINACH ALFREDO $12.0
Side Dishes

CURLY FRIES $3.3
ONION RINGS $4.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $2.8
ANTIPASTO $9.0
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS $6.5
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $12.0
Starters

STEAK TIPS $9.0
BAKED SEAFOOD PLATTER $23.0
Uncategorized

PASTA WITH MEATBALL $8.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN ALFREDO $12.0
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Seafood EGGPLANT PARM
FRIED SEAFOOD BUFFALO FINGER
PLATTER $23.0
MAC CHEESE
SHRIMP SCAMPI $15.0
SEAFOOD FRA DIAVLO $19.0 Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Restaurant Category CHICKEN PARM

GREEK $7.0 CHICKEN CUTLET
ITALIAN $6.0 BUFFALO CHICKEN
VEGETARIAN CHICKEN NUGGETS
Entrées Ingredients Used
JALAPENO POPPERS $6.0 TUNA
CHICKEN FINGER $6.0 SAUSAGE
BUFFALO FINGERS $11.0 HADDOCK
SAUSAGE PEPPERS $11.0 SHRIMP
SCALLOPS
Burger
CHEESEBURGER $6.5 Salads
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $10.0 STEAK TIP
CHEESEBURGER MELT $8.0 SALMON SALAD
BACON CHEESEBURGER $9.0 CHICKEN SALAD
P CAPRESE
asta SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD
PASTA WITH SAUSAGE $8.0 CAESAR SALAD
PASTA WITH SAUCE $6.5

$9.0
$6.5
$5.5
$7.5
$4.0

$9.0
$6.0
$7.0
$17.0
$21.0

$11.0
$12.0
$6.5
$7.5
$10.0

CHICKEN PESTO CREAM SAUCE  $12.0 These Types Of Dishes

CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO  $11.0 Are Being Served

CHICKEN RED ROASTED PEPPER $12.0

ROAST BEEF
o SPAGHETTI
Side Orders
PIZZA
PIZZA ROLL (LARGE) $3.0
CHICKEN
CHEESE FRIES (LARGE) $5.0

PANINI

$7.0
$6.0
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SALAD

Calzones

SAUSAGE, PEPPER, ONION
CHEESE

PEPPERONI CHEESE

SPINACH FETA

CHICKEN WITH SAUCE CHEESE
EGGPLANT WITH SAUCE CHEESE
CHICKEN BROCCOLI CHEESE
MEATBALL WITH SAUCE CHEESE

Sandwiches
HAM CHEESE
BOLOGNA
$11.0 PASTRAMI SANDWICH
CHICKEN BOMB
$10.0
PEPPER EGG
$10.0
BLT
$11.0
SUPER PASTRAMI
$11.0
TUNA MELT
$12.0
TURKEY CLUB
$11.0
GRILLED CHEESE
MEATBALL SUB

$6.0
$5.5
$7.5
$7.0
$5.0
$6.0
$7.0
$6.0
$8.0
$4.5

Maria's Pizzeria

932 Salem Street, Malden, MA
02148, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -22:00
Tuesday 10:00 -22:00
Wednesday 10:00 -22:00
Thursday 10:00 -22:00
Friday 10:00 -22:00
Saturday 10:00 -22:00



https://menulist.menu/

