



https://menulist.menu 932 Salem Street, Malden, MA 02148, United States +17813249646 - https://www.mariaspizza-malden.com











			THE PERSON NAMED IN
10 Most Popular MOZZARELLA SICKS	\$10.0	Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$12.0
Fish		Burgers & Sandwiches	
FRIED SHRIMP (LARGE)	\$12.0	BOOM-BOOM BURGER	\$9.0
•			
Paninis		Soups And Salads	
CHICKEN RANCH	\$8.0	CHEFS	\$9.0
From The Sea		Specialities	
SHRIMP BROCCOLI	\$15.0	FRIED SCALLOPS (LARGE)	\$15.0
STIKIMI BROGGEL	Ψ13.0	TRIED SOALLOI S (LAROL)	Ψ13.0
Main Course		Baked	
BAKED SALMON	\$15.0	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$11.5
Omolettee		Comily Otylo	
Omelettes		Family Style	
BROCCOLI CHEESE	\$10.0	CHICKEN PICATTA	\$12.0
Appetizers		All Sandwiches	
SUPER BEEF	\$7.5	STEAK CHEESE	\$11.0
American Food		Grinders	
HOT DOG	\$4.5	STEAK EGG	\$8.0
HOT DOG	Φ4. 3	STEAR EGG	Φ0.0
Japanese Specialties		Chinese Entrees	
TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$8.0	VEGGIE STIR FRY	\$6.5
House Specials		Island Specials	
CHICKEN STIR FRY	\$13.0	BEEF STIR FRY	\$15.0
_			_
Bread		Bbq, Seafood And Ste	aks
BUFFALO CHICKEN WITH BLUE CHEESE	\$11.0	- Sandwiches	
OHEESE		LARGE BEEF	\$6.5

Handmade Mexican CHICKEN QUESADILLA (LARGE)	\$9.0	10" Toasted Grinders STEAK BOMB	\$7.5
Chili Cheese Fries CHILI CHEESE FRIES (LARGE)	\$9.0	Starters - Appetizers - Side Orders CHEESE FRIES WITH BACON	
Veal & Beef Dishes		(LARGE)	\$6.0
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$12.0	Pizza	
New York Deli		WESTERN PIZZA	\$5.5
Sandwiches		CHICKEN SPINACH ALFREDO	\$12.0
GENOA SALAMI	\$6.0	Side Dishes	
Cold Sandwichs		CURLY FRIES	\$3.3
ITALIAN COLD CUT	\$10.0	ONION RINGS	\$4.0
Supreme Sandwich Combos		Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$2.8
CHICKEN BACON CHEESE	\$12.0	ANTIPASTO	\$9.0
Chicken Kabobs		Chicken Dishes CHICKEN FINGERS	\$6.5
CHICKEN KABOB	\$9.5	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$12.0
Egg Foo Young (3) MEATLESS	\$6.0	Starters	
		STEAK TIPS	\$9.0
Pappy'S Favorites		BAKED SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$23.0
FISH CHIPS	\$13.0	Uncategorized	
Dinners - Parmigiana		PASTA WITH MEATBALL	\$8.0
VEAL PARM	\$7.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$12.0

Seafood		EGGPLANT PARM	\$6.5
FRIED SEAFOOD	\$23.0	BUFFALO FINGER	\$6.5
PLATTER	·	MAC CHEESE	\$10.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$15.0		
SEAFOOD FRA DIAVLO	O \$19.0	Chicken	
Restaurant Category		CHICKEN WINGS	\$9.0
	47.0	CHICKEN PARM	\$6.5
GREEK	\$7.0	CHICKEN CUTLET	\$5.5
ITALIAN	\$6.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$7.5
VEGETARIAN		CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$4.0
Entrées		Ingredients Used	
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$6.0	TUNA	\$9.0
CHICKEN FINGER	\$6.0	SAUSAGE	\$6.0
BUFFALO FINGERS	\$11.0	HADDOCK	\$7.0
SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$11.0	SHRIMP	\$17.0
Durgor		SCALLOPS	\$21.0
Burger			
CHEESEBURGER	\$6.5	Salads	
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$10.0	STEAK TIP	\$11.0
CHEESEBURGER MELT	\$8.0	SALMON SALAD	\$12.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0	CHICKEN SALAD	\$6.5
Pasta		CAPRESE	\$7.5
- 4.5 (4.	**	SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0
PASTA WITH SAUSAGE	\$8.0	CAESAR SALAD	
PASTA WITH SAUCE	\$6.5	The same of Disk	
CHICKEN PESTO CREAM SAUCE	\$12.0	These Types Of Dish	ies
CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO	\$11.0	Are Being Served	
CHICKEN RED ROASTED PEPPER	\$12.0	ROAST BEEF	\$7.0
Side Orders		SPAGHETTI	\$6.0
PIZZA ROLL (LARGE)	\$3.0	PIZZA	
	\$5.0	CHICKEN	
CHEESE FRIES (LARGE)	Φ 5.U	PANINI	



SALAD

Calzones

SAUSAGE, PEPPER, ONION CHEESE	\$11.0
PEPPERONI CHEESE	\$10.0
SPINACH FETA	\$10.0
CHICKEN WITH SAUCE CHEESE	\$11.0
EGGPLANT WITH SAUCE CHEESE	\$11.0
CHICKEN BROCCOLI CHEESE	\$12.0
MEATBALL WITH SAUCE CHEESE	\$11.0

Sandwiches

	HAM CHEESE	\$6.0
	BOLOGNA	\$5.5
	PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$7.5
CHICKEN BOMB		\$7.0
PEPPER EGG		\$5.0
BLT		\$6.0
SUPER PASTRAMI		\$7.0
TUNA MELT		\$6.0
TURKEY CLUB		\$8.0
GRILLED CHEESE		\$4.5
MEATBAL	L SUB	

Maria's Pizzeria

932 Salem Street, Malden, MA 02148, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 -22:00 Tuesday 10:00 -22:00 Wednesday 10:00 -22:00 Thursday 10:00 -22:00 Friday 10:00 -22:00 Saturday 10:00 -22:00

Made with Menu

